
FRIDTY, SEPTEMBER 10th, 1948ifi DUPLIN TIMESNSVILLE, N.C.

Market NewsH. S. Boney
thers, B. S. and J. D. Harrell, all
of Watha; and several nieces and
nephews.

Father Mrs. Sue Wells Dies At

Lillington Home; Age 83 Years
Leon D. Outlaw

Tobacco:
The leaf grades, which accounted

for more than half of the' tobacco
sold on Eastern N. C. markets dur-
ing last week were sharply lower
with losses ranging mostly from
$2 to $5. Dally price averaged $40.-90- ,

with Friday's estimated at ap

Top quality eggs advanced one
to two cents per dozen in early
trading at leading markets and held
steady the remainder of the week.

Meat:
The curtailed demand for meat

caused hog prices to drop 50 cents
to $1 at Carolina's cash buying sta-

tions and from $1 to $2 at leading
western markets. Local stations
closed with top hogs at $27.50 to
$28.

Spot cotton prices fluctuated
within a narrow range during the
week with the price slightly strong-

er. Middling 15-1- 6 inch cotton ave-
raged 31.04.

tor, said "We will got started on
the church as toon as we can get
the material and the labor to put it
up." He did not say what the value
would be but there will be Sunday
school rooms and an assembly room
built at first. The members

in the Ml. Olive Com-
munity Building at present.

Last plans for constructing the
church were discussed at a meeting
held at the home of Mr. and Mts.
J. J. Hollowed, Jr., last week.

Qirj Mere Carefree
TtanksTo 2-W- ty Help

Emporia, Va. Funeral services
for Hiram Sutherland Boney, 67,

who died at his home here Thurs-
day of last week were held Satur-
day at 2 p.m. from Monumental
Methodist Church, with burial in
Blanford Cemetery in Petersburg,
Va. Surviving are his wife, Mrs.
Bessie Lee Boney; a daughter, Mrs.
Besse B. Badger of Arlington, Va.
a son Howard S. Boney of Tarboro,
N. C; a sister, Mrs. B. R. Williams
of Wallace, N. C; and four

proximately $43. Good lugs and
primings were steady to slightly
stronger.

Border Belt tobacco prices were

Vbat to do
1: nctionfu monthly paint Wanjr a girl and
niun bee found the atuwer III CAR- -

Leon D. Outlaw, 65, formerly ot
the Summerlln Crossroads section
died Friday afternoon at the home
of his daughter, Mrs. J. D. Weaver
of near Rocky Mount, with whom
he and his wife had lived since
his health failed a yare ago. Funer-
al services were held Sunday after-

noon at 4 o'clock at Rooty Branch
Baptist Church in his home com-
munity with the Rev. Walter Will-

iams of Kenly in charge. Burial
was in the Summerlin Cemetery.
Surviving are his wife, Mrs. Decie
Outlaw, the daughter with whom
he had lived; a son, Leon D. Out-
law, Jr. USA, Ft. Meade, Md.; two
brothers, Johnny and Cleveland
Outlaw, both of near Mt. Olive.

Disciples To Build

In Mt. Olive

to Harnett. Among the positions
and honors was his election years
ago to the Harnett Countp Board
of Commissioners. He was born in
Sampson County, son of the late
John Allen and Susan Eldridge
Layton, of the early distinguished
families of Sampson. He was the
last survivor of his immediate fam-
ily. He married the former Maude
Castleberry of Wake County.

Private funeral services were
held Sunday afternoon al 3:30
o'clock at the Castleberry. Burial
was held at 5 o'clock in the Castle-
berry burial plot in Oakwood Cem-
etery in Raleigh. Dr. W. R. Cullom,
dean emeritus of the Wake Forest
School of Religion and the Rev.
Charles B. Howard of Buie's Creek,
officiated. Both are former pastors.
The family requested that no
flowers be sent.

Surviving are the son, Joel Lay-to- n,

Jr., of Lillington; two daugh-

ters, Mrs. Robert W. Winston of
Oxford, and Mrs. Robert C. Wells
oi Clinton, formerly of Kenansville,
and five grandchildren.

weaker with daily averages iroin
$46 to $50. Gross sales for the sea
son on the Border Belt moved
above the 195 million pound mark
at an average of approximately
$52 per hundred.

Poultry and Eggs:
Offerings of fryers and broilers

were heavy throughout the week
at Central N. C. points. Improved
demand, as a result of cooler wea-
ther, held farm pay prices steady
at 35 cents per pound.

Mother Of Local

Woman Dies

DuTS help. Tea Ma, CAHDUI Bay
make thloft Iota easier lor you in either
of two way: (1) started daya before
"your time" ana takes at directed on the
label. It should help relievo funetlonal
perlodle pain; (I) taken throughout the
month like a tonic. It ahould lmproTe your
appetite, (Id digestion, and final help
build up resistance tor too trying daya to
come. CARDTJX la scientifically prepared
and scientifically tested. U you suffer "at
toon certain time", get CAEDOX today.

A Christian church will be erect-

ed soon in Mt. Olive on the lot at
the corner of Southerland and John
streets. The Rev. J. T. Brown, pas

Lillington, Sept. 4. Joel G. Lay-to-

83, pioneer Harnett County
business leader, farmer realtor
churchman and former county offi-
cial, died today at his home here.

Retired at the time of his death,
he was one of the biggest tanners
and among the wealthiest citizens
in this section. He wah recognized
all over the State as one of the lead-
ing laymen of the Baptist Church.

He started his career in Dunn in
his early years, later moving be-

tween Erwin and Buie's Creek. He
established the Layton Supply Com-
pany, general farm and home store
in Lillington in 1924. The firm grew
to be one of the largest in the
county. He retired from the firm
last year and was succeeded by his
son, Joel Layton, Jr.

His principal interest was his
church, particularly the establish-
ment of rural churches anc mis-

sions. He was responsible for the
erection of several Baptist churches
in the Little River Association. One
of them, Layton's Chapel, was
named in his honor. South Lajton
Avenue, vvhich runs past the Bap-
tist Church in Dunn also beais his
family name.

At the time of his death he was
a member of the executive commit-
tee of the Little River Association
ard years ago was nominated as
the man of the year by the associa-
tion for his outstanding work in
doing the most for the upbuilding
of the Baptist Church in this aera.

He was a large contributor to the
Baptist Church. He belonged to the
historic old Spring Branch Baptist
Church in Sampson before coming

Here's What We Do For The Tobacco Farmers . .

Look At These Sales . . Thursday Of Last Week
Miss Ada Harrell

North Harlowe. Funeral ser-

vices for Mrs. W. T. Cheek, 72, who
died here at the home of her dau-

ghter, Mrs. Carl Taylor, on August
28, were held Monday from the
Harlowe Creek Methodist Church,
conducted by the pastor, Rev. J.
M. Joliff, assisted by Rev. B. B.
Slaughter. Mrs. Cheek was the dau-

ghter of the late John C. and Mrs.
Bettie T. Carden of Cedar Grove,
Orange County. She is survived by

three daughters. Mrs. Carl Taylor
and Mrs. Ivey Taylor of Ncrth Har-
lowe, and Mrs. W. M. Ingram of
Kenansville; two sons, R'idolph of

the Coast Guard and Paul of North
Adams, Mass.; one sister, Mrs.
Charlie Cheek of Yancyville; and
a brother, John Carden of Wash-
ington. D. C. Interment was in the
Harlowe Creek Methodist

2

Watha. Miss Ada Harrell, 69,
died in Watts Hospital in Durham
Friday afternoon after a lingering
illness. Burial was in Hopewell
Cemetery here Sunday afternoon
at 3:30 o'clock, with services con-

ducted by the Rev. P. L. Clark,
pastor of the Hopewell Presbyter-
ian Church. Surviving are a sister,
Mrs. James Johnson, and two bro
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Seven Springs Dortch Harrison
Rt. 5, Goldsboro

Carraway & Howell
Rt. 5, Goldsboro

224 lbs. 66c 147.84
230 lbs. 66c 151.80
228 lbs. 66c 150.48

38.40lbs.

Joe Rouse
250 lbs.
242 lbs.
236 lbs.
264 lbs.
266 lbs.
286 lbs.

68 lbs.

64c
64c
64c
60c
64c
64c
36c

160.00
154.88
151.04
158.40
170.24
183.04
24.48

40c
50c
65c
65c

66c
66c
65c
65c

96
102
146
150
188
204
124
126

I
lbs.
lbs.
lbs.
lbs.
lbs.
lbs.
lbs.

51.00
94.90
97.50

124.08
134.62

80.60
81.90Q 3

111 feb.
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VITAMINIZE
STOCK fCC0.

1612 lbs. Total $1002.08 682 lbs Total $450.12 1136 lbs. Total $7.3.02

Hinson and Sears Rouse & Anderson C. C. Brown & Hill
134 lbs. 65c 87.10 Seven Springs Kenansville

68 lbs. 55c 37.40 220 lbs. 66c 147.40 214 lbs. 67c 143.38
178 lbs. 67c 119.26 234 lbs. 66c 154.44 276 lbs. 67c 184.92
224 lbs. 67c 150.08 240 lbs. 67c 160.80 268 lbs. 67c 179.56
212 lbs. 67c 142.04 238 lbs. 66c 157.08 184 lbs 61c 112.24

244 lbs. 66c 161.01 144 lbs. 66c 95.04
42' lbs. " 32c 13.44

214 lbs. 40c 85.60

816 lbs. Total $535.88 1176 lbs Total $780.76 1342 lbs. Total $814.18
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For The High Dollar . . . Sell At The . . .

PLANTERS WAREHOUSE

Earn more money from your stock!

Give them our bodybuilding, vita-

min and mineral enriched feed.

Watch milk production climb, egg

output increase, porkers fatten!

Order now! In Person or by mail!

DUPLIN MERCANTILE CO. 704 N. William Robt. Musgrave

Paul Ingram, Mgr.
PHONE 227-- 1

YOUR SUPPLIER IN KENANSVILLE
IN GOLDSBORO

Attention All Tobacco Growers AN OFFICIAL REPORT FROM

ROCKY MOUNT
The Dependable Tobacco Market

i:
First 11 Sales Days Rocky Mount sold 10,897,000 POUNDS
This is $1,237,000 more money paid out than was paid out for
first 11 days last year. AVERAGE $50.60per100pounds

gap

The Market Also Averaged $6.37 per 100 pounds More Than First If Days Last Year - - - -
While the Bottom May Have Fallen Out in Many Markets, Not So in Rocky Mount . . . Many Farmers Averaging From $60 to $65 ForEntire Sales Great Many Baskets Selling For $66.00 and $67.00 . . . Medium to Good Tobacco Bringing Premium Prices. X
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WELCOME

To Rocky Mount

Warehouses

WELCOME

To Rocky Mount

Warehouses

FENNER'S

WORK'S

EASLEY'S

FARMERS'

WELCOME

To Rocky Mount

Warehouses

MANGUM'S

SMITH'S

PLANTERS'

COBB-FOXHA-
LL

WCEC 810 ON
AM

Rocky
Mount,

N.C.
Tune in Daily For Half-Ho- ur Program Seven Days Weekly


