Emporia, Va. - Funeral services for Hiram Sutherland Boney, 67, who died at his home here Thursday of last week were held Saturday at 2 p.m. from Monumental Va. Surviving are his wife, Mrs. cial, died today at his home here. Bessie Lee Boney; a daughter, Mrs.

Mother Of Local **Woman Dies**

North Harlowe. - Funeral services for Mrs. W. T. Cheek, 72, who died here at the home of her daughter, Mrs. Carl Taylor, on August 28, were held Monday from the Harlowe Creek Methodist Church. conducted by the pastor, Rev. J. M. Joliff, assisted by Rev. B. B. Slaughter. Mrs. Cheek was the daughter of the late John C. and Mrs. Bettie T. Carden of Cedar Grove, Orange County. She is survived by three daughters, Mrs. Carl Taylor and Mrs. Ivey Taylor of North Har- tee of the Little River Association lowe, and Mrs. W. M. Ingram of Kenansville; two sons, Rudoiph of the man of the year by the associathe Coast Guard and Paul of North tion for his outstanding work in Adams, Mass.; one sister, Mrs. Charlie Cheek of Yancyville; and a brother, John Carden of Washington, D. C. Interment was in the Harlowe Creek Methodist Ceme-

Father Mrs. Sue Wells Dies At Lillington Home; Age 83 Years

Lillington, Sept. 4.—Joel G. Lay-1to Harnett. Among the positions ton, 83, pioneer Harnett County and honors was his election years Methodist Church, with burial in business leader, farmer realtor Blanford Cemetery in Petersburg, churchman and former county offi-

Retired at the time of his death. Besse B. Badger of Arlington, Va., he was one of the biggest farmers a son Howard S. Boney of Tarboro, and among the wealthiest citizens N. C.; a sister, Mrs. B. R. Williams in this section. He wah recognized of Wallace, N. C.; and four grand- all over the State as one of the leading laymen of the Baptist Church.

He started his career in Dunn in his early years, later moving between Erwin and Buie's Creek. He established the Layton Supply Company, general farm and home store in Lillington in 1924. The firm grew to be one of the largest in the county. He retired from the firm last year and was succeeded by his son, Joel Layton, Jr.

His principal interest was his church, particularly the establishment of rural churches and missions. He was responsible for the erection of several Baptist churches in the Little River Association. One of them, Layton's Chapel, was named in his honor. South Layton Avenue, which runs past the Baptist Church in Dunn also bears his family name.

At the time of his death he was member of the executive commitand years ago was nominated as doing the most for the upbuilding of the Baptist Church in this aera. He was a large contributor to the Baptist Church. He belonged to the

ago to the Harnett County Board of Commissioners. He was born in Sampson County, son of the late John Allen and Susan Eldridge Layton, of the early distinguished families of Sampson. He was the last survivor of his immediate family. He married the former Maude Castleberry of Wake County.

Private funeral services were held Sunday afternoon at 3:30 o'clock at the Castleberry. Burial was held at 5 o'clock in the Castleberry burial plot in Oakwood Cemetery in Raleigh, Dr. W. R. Cullom, dean emeritus of the Wake Forest School of Religion and the Rev Charles B. Howard of Buie's Creek officiated. Both are former pastors The family requested that no flowers be sent.

Surviving are the son, Joel Layton, Jr., of Lillington; two daughters, Mrs. Robert W. Winston of Oxford, and Mrs. Robert C. Wells of Clinton, formerly of Kenansville and five grandchildren.

Miss Ada Harrell

Watha. - Miss Ada Harrell, 69, died in Watts Hospital in Durham Friday afternoon after a lingering illness. Burial was in Hopewell Cemetery here Sunday afternoon at 3:30 o'clock, with services conducted by the Rev. P. L. Clark, pastor of the Hopewell Presbyterhistoric old Spring Branch Baptist ian Church. Surviving are a sister, Church in Sampson before coming Mrs. James Johnson, and two bro-

Leon D. Outlaw

Leon D. Outlaw. 65, formerly of the Summerlin Crossroads section died Friday afternoon at the home of his daughter, Mrs. J. D. Weaver of near Rocky Mount, with whom he and his wife had lived since his health failed a yare ago. Funeral services were held Sunday after

noon at 4 o'clock at Rooty Branch Baptist Church in his home community with the Rev. Walter Williams of Kenly in charge. Burial \$52 per hundred. was in the Summerlin Cemetery Surviving are his wife, Mrs. Decie Outlaw, the daughter with whom he had lived; a son, Leon D. Outbrothers, Johnny and Cleveland Outlaw, both of near Mt. Olive.

The leaf grades, which accounted for more than half of the tobacco sold on Eastern N. C. markets during last week were sharply lower with losses ranging mostly from \$2 to \$5. Daily price averaged \$46.-90, with Friday's estimated at approximately \$43. Good lugs and

Border Belt tobacco prices were eaker with daily averages from \$46 to \$50. Gross sales for the sea son on the Border Belt moved above the 195 million pound mark at an average of approximately

primings were steady to slightly

Poultry and Eggs: Offerings of fryers and broilers were heavy throughout the week at Central N. C. points. Improved law, Jr. USA, Ft. Meade, Md.; two | demand, as a result of cooler weather, held farm pay prices steady

steady the remainder of the week.

The curtailed demand for meat caused hog prices to drop 50 cents to \$1 at Carolina's cash buying stations and from \$1 to \$2 at leading western markets. Local stations closed with top hogs at \$27.50 to

Spot cotton prices fluctuated within a narrow range during the veek with the price slightly strong er. Middling 15-16 inch cotton ave raged 31.04

Disciples To Build

A Christian church will be erected soon in Mt. Olive on the lot at the corner of Southerland and John streets. The Rev. J. T. Brown, pas-

trading at leading markets and held the material and the labor to put it up." He did not say what the value would be but there will be Sunday school rooms and an assen built at first. The members are worshiping in the Mi. Olive Community Building at present

Last plans for constructing the church were discussed at a meeting held at the bome of Mr. and Mrs. J. J. Hollowell, Jr., last week

Giris More Carefree

Here's What We Do For The Tobacco Farmers...

Look At These Sales . . Thursday Of Last Week

Joe Rouse Seven Springs 250 lbs. 64c 160.00				Carraway & Howell				Dortch Harrison			
		64c	160.00	Rt. 5, Goldsboro			Rt. 5, Goldsboro				
	lbs.	64c	154.88		lbs.		147.84		lbs.		38.40
236	lbs.	64c	151.04	230	lbs.	66c	151.80	102	lbs.	50c	51.00
264	lbs.	60c	158.40	228	lbs.	66c	150.48	146	lbs.	65c	94.90
266	lbs.	64c	170.24					150	lbs.	65c	97.50
286	lbs.	64c	183.04						lbs.	66c	124.08
	lbs.	36c	24.48					STATE OF	lbs.	1	134.62
1000									lbs.		80.60
									lbs.	65c	81.90
1612	lbs.	Total	\$1002.08	682	lbs	Total	\$450.12	1136	lbs.	Total	\$7.3.02
	Hins	on and	Sears	1	Rous	e & And	lerson	· c	. C.	Brown	& Hill
134	Ibs.	65c	87.10	Seven Springs				Kenansville			
68	lbs.	55c	37.40	220	lbs.		147.40	214	lbs.	67c	143.38
178	lbs.	67c	119.26	234	lbs.	66c	154.44	276	lbs.	67c	184.92
224	lbs.	67c	150.08		lbs.		160.80		lbs.		179.56
212	lbs.	67c	142.04		lbs.		157.08		lbs	61c	112.24
					lbs.		161.04		lbs.		95.04
- 12 -10					- Transfer		102.01		lbs.		13.44
							¥7		lbs.	40c	85.60
816	lbs.	Total	\$535.88	1176	lbs	Total	\$780.76	1342	lbs.	Total	\$814.18

For The High Dollar . . . Sell At The . . .

PLANTERS WAREHOUSE

704 N. William

Robt. Musgrave

IN GOLDSBORO

Paul Ingram, Mgr.

Earn more money from your stock!

Give them our bodybuilding, vita-

Watch milk production climb, egg

Order now! In Person or by mail!

min and mineral enriched feed.

output increase, porkers fatten!

PHONE 227-1 YOUR SUPPLIER IN KENANSVILLE

Attention All Tobacco Growers ---

AN OFFICIAL REPORT FROM ROCKY

The Dependable Tobacco Market

First 11 Sales Days Rocky Mount sold 10,897,000 POUNDS This is \$1,237,000 more money paid out than was paid out for first 11 days last year.

AVERAGE ----- \$50. 60 per 100 pounds

The Market Also Averaged \$6.37 per 100 pounds More Than First 11 Days Last Year

While the Bottom May Have Fallen Out in Many Markets, Not So in Rocky Mount . . . Many Farmers Averaging From \$60 to \$65 For Entire Sales — Great Many Baskets Selling For \$66.00 and \$67.00 . . . Medium to Good Tobacco Bringing Premium Prices.

PLANTERS' COBB-FOXHALL

WELCOME To Rocky Mount Warehouses

FENNER'S

WELCOME To Rocky Mount

Warehouses

EASLEY'S

WELCOME To Rocky Mount

Warehouses

MANGUM'S

Featuring THE ROCKY MOUNTAINEERS BAND

Tune in Daily For Half-Hour Program - Seven Days Weekly

ROCKY MOUNT BOARD OFTRADE, Inc.